
  
 

 
Si invitano
2015/2016
 
 
CLASSE 

1A 
2A 
3A 
4A 
5A 
1B 
2B 
3B 
4B 
5B 
1C 
2C 
3C 
4C 
5C 
1D 
2D 
3D 
4D 
5D 
1E 
2E 
3E 
4E 
5E 

 
 
Rom

 
 

 

MINIS

 

o i docenti
6. 

COORDI

ROCCA 
CAPONE
D’AGOS
PASTOR
TOMASS
DE ANG
ROVERS
BRUNO 
LEONI 
DI NELLA
PARRET
TASSINA
GHIRLAN
ANTONU
DE PIRR
MATTON
BOTTIGL
MALAND
SCOGNA
INSINNA
MANGAN
AMADEI
ALTOBE
POLICIC
CONZO 

ma,11/09/2

STERO DE
UFFICIO

LICEO S
Distrett

C.F.8025

  

i a prende

INATORE  

E 
TINO 

RE B. 
SINI 
ELIS 

SELLI 

A 
TTI 
ARI 
NDA 
UCCI 
RO 
NE 
LIERI 
DRINO 
AMIGLIO 

A 
NELLI 
 

ELLI 
CCHIO 

015 

ELL’ISTRU
O SCOLAST
SCIENTIFIC

to IX - 00184 Rom
53350583  RMP

CIR

ere visione 

SEGRETA

A ROTAZIO

“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

 
UZIONE U
TICO REGION
CO STATA
ma Via delle Carin
PS060005@istruz

 
 

RCOLARE 

delle nom

ARIO CLA

ONE 1F 
2F 
3F 
4F 
5F 
1G
2G
3G
4G
5G
1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
1I 
5I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSIT
NALE PER I
ALE “ C.C
ne,1 06/121122
zione.it RMPS060

N°6 

mine di Co

ASSE CO

GI
GI
CA
DE
EM
DE
LIU
CE
ZA
CO
IA
PR
RU
PU
PA
DI
LO
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

P
 
 
 
 

TA’  E RICE
IL LAZIO 

CAVOUR” 
2045 fax 06/48176
005pec@istruzion

oordinatori 

OORDINAT

IOMMI 
IOMMI 
AFIERO 
EL SOLE 
MILIANI 
E STEFANI
UZZI 
ECCARINI 
AGAGLIA 
OPPELLI 
FRATE 

ROIETTI M.
UFFINI 
UGLISI 
ASTORE S.
 VITO 

OMBARDI 

   Il Dirigen
Prof.ssa Ad

ERCA 

660 
ne.it 

e Segretar

TORE SEG

S 

. 

. 

nte Scolastic
delaide Iula 

ri per A.S.

GRETARIO

“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

co 
Perilli 

  

O


